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Modify Claim Info Modification History LOSClaim MFL2022D0003096

The premium on this policy has not been collected.

There is an issued endorsement which may impact this claim, please check.

Claim Notes Litigation Assignment Claim Party Maintenance Motor Claim Specific Details

File Upload Payment Recovery

SAL

SUB
Policy Number

D21MFL0000447_01

Product Name

Motor Fleet_1.0

SIF/OIF

SIF OIF

Policy Holder Name

GRAB RENTALS PTE. LTD.

Claim Branch

1 India International Insurance

Sales Channel

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

Contact Type

Contact Person

Contact Telephone

Date of Loss

10/06/2022 02:00:00

Date of Notification

16/06/2022 00:00:00

Date of Registration

16/06/2022 10:15:12

Cause of Loss

Rear ended TP vehicle

Catastrophe Code
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Allow NCD Deduction

Accident District

Singapore

Accident Address

Bayfront Ave, Singapore

Reference No

Non-reporting

Counter Guarantee

Reserve Currency

SGD

Faulty Code

AT FAULT-FAF

TPA

Settled Amount by TPA

SGD

Remark

PC

Loss

Description

ACCD INVL IV SLS5202J & SKL6702A ALONG BAYFRONT AVE S'PORE

Gross Amount Paid Outstanding Incurred

Loss 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00

Recovery 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Amount 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
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Modify Sublaim Info Modification History Fraud Indicator LOS

Subclaim Info

Subclaim 001 NEW


SAL

SUB

Insured Object

SLS5202J

Possible Salvage

No

Possible Subrogation

No

Subclaim Type

Third Party Property Damage

Damage Type

Vehicle

Damage Object

SKL6702A - TPD

Damage Severity

Small

Estimated Loss

Claim Owner

Sherini Pillai

Litigation

No

Total Loss

No

DamageParty

3rd Party

Claimant

LO CHOON MENG

Claimant Info
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NA;NA;Singapore Address;NA;NA;NA;

Insured Liability

LOD

No

DV Settlement Sum
$
Place of Inspection

Inspection Address

Damage

Description

DMG TO TPV - SKL6702A

Garage

Garage Telephone

Garage

Address

Lawyer

Lawyer Telephone

Lawyer

Address

Coverage Name SI/Limit Initial Reserve Deductible

Damage to third party
property (up to
S$5,000,000)

0.00SGD 0.00SGD

Gross Amount Paid Outstanding Incurred

Loss 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00

Recovery 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Damage to third party property

(up to S$5,000,000)

Version: 1.0.0B254 Copyright © 2022 eBaoTech Corporation. All rights reserved.

Gross Amount Paid Outstanding Incurred

Total Amount 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
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Reserve 001

Reserve History Open Reserve LOS SAL SUB

Reserve Type Reserve
Status Lock Status Outstanding

Reserve Settled Action

Loss
(Indemnity) Opened Unlock 5,000.00SGD 0.00SGD Update

1
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